Product Code Description
TPNI032 32A ISOLATOR 3P+N
TPNI063 63A ISOLATOR 3P+N
TPNI080 80A ISOLATOR 3P+N
TPNI100 100A ISOLATOR 3P+N
TPNI125 125A ISOLATOR 3P+N
•	 AC-23A: 32A, 63A, 80A, 100A, and 125A options to suit commercial and
industrial installations.
•	 Large, durable 1.2mm steel enclosure with a powder-coated RAL7035 finish.
•	 Manually operated red/yellow handle for secure ON/OFF isolation.